
​ ​      2025-2026  RPA  ACADEMIC  CALENDAR  

Wednesday - Friday, August 6 - 8, 2025 ​ ​ Teacher Workdays 
Monday - Friday, August 11 - 15, 2025                                 
Monday, August 18, 2025 

Friday, August 15, 2025  ​ ​ ​ ​ Orientation beginning @ 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 ​ ​ ​ ​ 1st day of school for students     

Monday, September 1, 2025 ​  ​ ​ ​ Labor Day Holiday for staff & students 

        Thursday, October 16, 2025 ​ ​ ​ ​ End of 1st Quarter 

        Friday, October 17, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Teacher Workday - No school for students   

        Tuesday, November 11, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Veterans Day Holiday for staff & students       

       Wed - Fri, November 26 - 28, 2025 ​ ​ ​ Thanksgiving Holidays for staff & students  

       Monday – Thursday, December 15-18, 2025​ ​  Exams for High School Students 

​        Thursday, December 18, 2025​ ​ ​ ​  End of 2nd Quarter/1st Semester 

​        Friday, December 19, 2025 ​ ​ ​ ​  Teacher Workday 

       Friday, December 19, 2025 -​ ​             ​  Christmas Holidays for students                                  
Friday, January 2, 2026 

        Friday, January 2, 2026​​ ​ ​ ​  Teacher Workday 

         Monday, January 5, 2026 ​ ​ ​ ​  School reopens to students 

         Monday, January 19, 2026 ​  ​ ​ ​  MLK Holiday/Teacher Workday – No school for students 

         Monday, February 9, 2026​ ​ ​ ​  Teacher Workday/Snow Make-up - No school for students 
 
​         Friday, March 6, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ ​  End of 3rd Quarter 
 
​         Monday, March 9 & Tuesday, March 10, 2026​​  Teacher WD/Snow make-up-No school for students  
 
         Friday, April 3 - Friday, April 10, 2026​ ​     ​   Resurrection Holidays/Spring Break for staff & students 
                                                                                                                                                                                                  
         Monday, April 13 - Friday, April 17, 2026​ ​   Iowa Assessment – Testing for all students 
​          
​         Monday – Thursday, May 11 - 14, 2026 ​ ​   Exam Days for High school students  
​ 
          Friday, May 15, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ ​   High School Graduation          ​ ​                              

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​    
          Wednesday, May 20, 2026​ ​ ​ ​   End of 2nd Semester; Last Day of school        ​ ​

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​               Kindergarten Graduation                                                          
                                                                                                                                                                                                  



 


